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FEDERAL HEALTH FACILITIES
Anadarko Health Center 
Terry Hunter, Facility Unit Director 
P.O. Box 828
Anadarko, OK 73005 
405-247-2458  | Terry.Hunter@ihs.gov 
405-247-6653 (f) 

Carnegie Health Center 
Linda Bailey , Facility Director 
P.O. Box 1120
Carnegie, OK 73015 
580-654-1100  | Linda.Bailey@ihs.gov 
580-654-2533 (f) 

Claremore Indian Hospital 
George Valliere, CEO 
101 South Moore Avenue
Claremore, OK 74017 
918-342-6200  | George.Valliere@ihs.gov 
918-342-6436 (f) 

Clinton Health Center 
CAPT Carmen Clelland, CEO 
Route 1, Box 3060
Clinton, OK 73601-9303 
580-323-2884  | Carmen.Clelland@ihs.gov 
580-323-2579 (f) 

El Reno Health Center 
LCDR Kelly Factor, Facility Unit Director 
1631A E. Highway 66
El Reno, OK 73036 
405-262-7631  | Kelly.Factor@ihs.gov 
405-262-8099 (f) 

Haskell Indian Health Center 
Sharon Dawes, CEO 
2415 Massachusetts Street
Lawrence, KS 66046-4804 
785-843-3750  | Sharon.dawes@ihs.gov 
785-843-8815 (f) 

Lawton Indian Hospital 
CAPT Greg Ketcher, CEO 
1515 Lawrie Tatum Road
Lawton, OK 73501 
580-353-5000  | Greg.Ketcher@ihs.gov 
580-354-5105 (f) 

Pawhuska Health Center 
April Gothard, Facility Unit Director 
715 Grandview
Pawhuska, OK 74056 
918-287-4491  | April.Gothard@ihs.gov 
918-287-2347 (f) 

Pawnee Health Center 
Travis Scott, CEO 
1201 Heritage Circle
Pawnee, OK 74058 
918-762-2517  | Travis.Scott@ihs.gov 
918-762-2729 (f) 

Watonga Health Center 
LCDR Kelly Factor, Facility Unit Director 
Rt. 1, Box 34-A
Watonga, OK 73772 
580-623-4991  | Kelly.Factor@ihs.gov 
580-623-5490 (f) 

Wewoka Health Center 
Millie Blackmon, CEO 
P.O. Box 1475
Wewoka, OK 74884 
405-257-6281  | Millie.Blackmon@ihs.gov 
405-257-2051 (f) 

White Cloud Indian Health Station 
Ben Cloud, Facility Unit Director 
3313 B Thrasher Road
White Cloud, KS 66094 
785-595-3450  | ben.cloud@ihs.gov 
785-595-3493 (f) 
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TRIBAL HEALTH FACILITIES
Absentee Shawnee Tribe
Little Axe Health Center 
Mark Rogers, Clinical Administrator 
15951 Little Axe Drive
Norman, OK 73026 
(405) 447-0300  | mrogers@astribe.com 
405-447-2250 (f) 

Absentee Shawnee Tribe
Shawnee Clinic 
Marla Throckmorton, Clinical Administrator (A) 
2029 S. Gordon Cooper Drive
Shawnee, OK 74081 
405-878-4702  | mthrockmorton@astribe.com 
405-217-4227 (f) 

Cherokee Nation
A-MO Health Center (Salina Community Clinic) 
Gary Davis, Clinic Director 
P.O. Box 490
Salina, OK 74365 
918-434-8500  | gary-davis@cherokee.org 
918-434-8625 (f) 

Cherokee Nation
Bartlesville Health Clinic 
Cindy L. Collins, Clinic Director 
501 E. 5th Street
Bartlesville, OK 74003 
(918) 336-0823  | cindy-collins@cherokee.org 
918-336-0931 (f) 

Cherokee Nation
Cherokee-Program All-Inclusive Care for Elderly (PACE) 
Sharon Hilton, Program Director 
1387 W 4th St.
Tahlequah, OK 74464 
918-453-5554  | sharon-washington@cherokee.org 
918-431-4112 (f) 

Cherokee Nation
Ga Du Gi - Northeastern Tribal Health System 
Bill John Baker, Principal Chief 
P.O. Box 948
Tahlequah, OK 
918-453-5000 

Cherokee Nation
Nowata Indian Health Clinic(Will Rogers Health Clinic) 
Cindy Collins, Clinic Director 
1020 Lenape Drive
Nowata, OK 74048 
918-273-7500  | cindy.collins@cherokee.org 
918-273-0194 (f) 

Cherokee Nation
Redbird Smith Health Center 
Jerry Caughman, Clinic Director 
301 S. JT Stities Avenue
Sallisaw, OK 74955 
918-775-9159  | jerry-caughman@cherokee.org 
918-775-9159 (f) 

Cherokee Nation
Sam Hider Community Clinic 
Mike Fisher, Clinic Director 
1015 Washboourne
Jay, OK 74346 
918-253-4271  | mike-fisher@cherokee.org 
918-253-3287 (f) 

Cherokee Nation
Three Rivers Health Center 
Charles Smith, Clinic Director 
1001 S 41st Street East
Muskogee, OK 74403 
(918) 781-6500  | charles-smith@cherokee.org 
918-683-2922 (f) 

Cherokee Nation
Vinita Health Center 
Elton Sunday, Clinic Director 
27371 S. 4410 Road
Vinita, OK 74301 
918-256-4800  | elton-sunday@cherokee.org 
918-256-4598 (f) 

Cherokee Nation
W.W. Hastings Hospital 
Brian Hill, CEO 
100 S. Bliss
Tahlequah, OK 74464 
918-458-3100  | brian-hill@cherokee.org 
918-458-3262 (f) 
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TRIBAL HEALTH FACILITIES
Cherokee Nation
Will Rogers Health Center 
Cindy Collins, Clinic Director 
1020 Lenape Drive
Nowata, OK 74048 
(918) 273-7500  | cindy-collins@cherokee.org 
918-273-0194 (f) 

Cherokee Nation
Wilma P. Mankiller Health Center 
Christie Cooper, Clinic Director 
Highway 51 East, Route 6, Box 840
Stilwell, OK 74960 
918-696-8800  | christie-cooper@cherokee.org 
918-696-8840 (f) 

Chickasaw Nation
Ardmore Health Center 
Kelly Garrett, Clinic Manager 
2510 Chickasaw Blvd
Ardmore, OK 73401 
580-226-8181  | kelly.garrett@chickasaw.net 
580-226-5471 (f) 

Chickasaw Nation
Chickasaw Nation Medical Center 
Judy Parker, PhD, APRN-CNP, Secretary of
Health 
1921 Stonecipher Boulevard
Ada, OK 74820 
580-421-4582  | judy.parker@chickasaw.net 
580-421-6267 (f) 

Chickasaw Nation
Durant (Chickasaw)Health Center 
Tracey Vasquez, Clinic Manager 
1600 N. Washington
Durant, OK 74701 
580-920-2100  | tracey.vasquez@chickasaw.net 
580-924-7215 (f) 

Chickasaw Nation
Purcell Indian Health Clinic 
Tracey Vasquez, Clinic Manager 
1438 Hardcastle Blvd
Purcell, OK 73080 
405-527-4700  | tracey.vasquez@chickasaw.net 
405-527-4903 (f) 

Chickasaw Nation
Tishomingo Health Center 
Sally Hilburn, Clinic Manager 
817 E. 6th Street
Tishomingo, OK 73460 
580-371-2361  | sally.hilburn@chickasaw.net 
580-371-9633 (f) 

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
Atoka Health Center 
Brian Johnston, Facility Director 
1201 West Liberty Road
Atoka, OK 74525 
(580) 889-1981  | bkjohnston@cnhsa.com 
580-889-4009 (f) 

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
Calvin C. Beams (Mcalester Choctaw Nation) Health
Center 
Debbie Dill, Facility Director 
1127 S George Nigh Expressway
McAlester, OK 74501 
918-649-1100,  | dkhill@cnhsa.com 
918-429-0363 (f) 

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
Choctaw Nation Indian Hospital 
Teresa Jackson, Facility Director 
One Choctaw Way
Talihina, OK 74571 
(800) 349-7026  | tkjackson@cnhsa.com 
918-567-7066 (f) 

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
Harry Belvin (Hugo Choctaw Nation) Health Center 
Julene Carter, Facility Director 
410 North M Street
Hugo, OK 74743 
580-326-7561, xt. 35001  | sjcarter@cnhsa.com 
580-326-7564 (f) 

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
Idabel Indian Health Clinic 
CAPT Renee Evans, Facility Director 
902 East Lincoln Road
Idabel, OK 74884 
580-286-2600, xt. 41155  | drevans@cnhsa.com 
580-286-1189 (f) 
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TRIBAL HEALTH FACILITIES

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
John Anderson Health Center (Broken Bow) 
CAPT Renee Evans, Facility Director 
1300 Martin Luther King Drive
Broken Bow, OK 74728 
580-584-2740, xt. 33001  | drevans@cherokee.org 
580-584-2073 (f) 

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
Rubin White (Poteau-Choctaw Nation) Health
Center 
CDR Brian Wren, Facility Director 
109 Kerr Ave
Poteau, OK 74953 
(918) 649-1100  | brwren@cnhsa.com 
918-649-1103 (f) 

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
Stigler Indian Health Clinic 
Dr. Ben Thompson, Facility Director 
2204 East Main Street
Stigler, OK 74462 
918-967-9200, xt. 34031  | bcthompson@cnhsa.com 
918-967-9220 (f) 

Citizen Potawatomi Nation
CPN West Clinic 
Tim Tallchief, Director 
781 Grand Casino Blvd.
Shawnee, OK 74804 
405-273-5236  | ttallchief@potawatomi.org 
405-878-4835 (f) 

Iowa Tribe of Oklahoma
Perkins Family Clinic 
Scott Miller, Health Director 
335588 East 750 Road
Perkins, OK 74059 
(405) 547-2042  | smiller@iowanation.org 
405-547-1090 (f) 

Kaw Nation
Kanza Health Center 
Jackie Dodson, Health Director 
P.O. Box 474
3151 E. River road
Newkirk, OK 74647 
580-362-1039  | jackie.dodson@Ihs.gov 
580-362-2988 (f) 

Kickapoo Tradtional Tribe of Texas
Kickapoo Tradition Tribe Health Center 
Nick Gonzales, Director 
162 Chick Kazen Drive
Eagle Pass, TX 78852 
830-757-6793  | Nick.Gonzales@ihs.gov 
830-757-5193 (f) 

Kickapoo Tribe in Kansas
Kickapoo Nation Health Center 
Zachariah Pahmamie, Facility Director 
Route 1, Box 221C
1107 Goldfinch Road
Horton, KS 66439 
785-486-2154  | zacharia.pahmahmie@ihs.gov 
785-486-2158 (f) 

Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma
Kickapoo Tribal Health Center 
Janetta Mahtapene, Health Director 
P.O. Box 720
McLoud, OK 74851 
405-964-2081, xt. 247
 | janetta.mahtapene@kthcmcloud.com 
405-964-2512 (f) 

Muscogee (Creek) Nation
Creek Nation - Koweta Clinic 
Cynthia Hillshafer, Administrator 
31870 Oklahoma 51
Coweta, OK 74429 
(918) 279-3200  | cynthia.hillshafer@creekhealth.org 
918-279-1101 (f) 

Muscogee (Creek) Nation
Creek Nation Community Hospital (Okemah) 
Angie Daugherty, Chief Hosp. Operations Officer 
309 North 14 Street
Okemah, OK 74859 
918-623-1424  | angie.daugherty@creekhealth.org 
918-623-1066 (f) 

Muscogee (Creek) Nation
Eufaula (Creek Nation of Oklahoma)Health Center 
Bert Robison, Health System Administrator 
800 Forest Avenue
Eufaula, OK 74432 
918-689-2547  | bert.robinson@creekhealth.org 
918-689-3643 (f) 
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TRIBAL HEALTH FACILITIES

Muscogee (Creek) Nation
Okmulgee Express Clinic 
Joann Skaggs, Administrator 
1212 South Belmont
Okmulgee, OK 74447 
918-591-5720  | joann.skaggs@creekhealth.org 
918-758-1944 (f) 

Muscogee (Creek) Nation
Okmulgee Health Center 
Joann Skaggs, Administrator 
1313 East 20th
Okmulgee, OK 74447 
918-591-5700
 | joann.skaggs@creekhealth.org 
918-758-1944 (f) 

Muscogee (Creek) Nation
Sapulpa Health Center 
Sid Daniels, Administrator 
1125 East Cleveland 
Sapulpa, OK 74066 
918-224-9310  | sid.daniels@creekhealth.org 
918-224-9314 (f) 

Muscogee (Creek) Nation
Wetumka Health Center 
Sheryl Sharber-Howell, Clinic Coordinator 
325 South Washita
Wetumka, OK 74883 
(405) 452-1300
 | sheryl.howell@creekhealth.org 
405-542-3872 (f) 

Northeastern Tribal Health System 
NE Tribal Health Center 
Kim Chuculate, Health Program Director 
P.O. Box 1498
Miami, OK 74354 
(918) 542-1655  | kim.chuculate@ihs.gov 
918-540-1685 (f) 

Ponca Tribe of Oklahoma
White Eagle Health Center 
Oliver Littlecook, Health Director 
P.O. Box 2071
200 White Eagle
Ponca City, OK 74602 
580-765-2501  | oliver.littlecook@ihs.gov 
580-765-6348 (f) 

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation
Prairie Band Potawatomie and Sac & Fox Health and Wellness
Center 
Bill Thorne, Health Director 
100 West 6th Street
Horton, KS 66436 
785-364-2177  | billthorne@pbnation.org 
785-966-3990 (f) 

Sac and Fox Nation
Black Hawk Health Center 
Clarissa Littlehead, Health Director 
356110 E. 930 Rd.
Stroud, OK 74079 
918-968-9531  | clarissa.littlehead@ihs.gov 
918-968-2678 (f) 

Wyandotte Nation
Bearskin Health Center 
Brian Smith, Facility Director 
1 Turtle Drive
Wyandotte, OK 74370 
918-678-2282  | brian.smith@ihs.gov 
918-678-2758 (f) 
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URBAN HEALTH FACILITIES
Hunter Health Clinic 
Suzette Schwartz, CEO 
2318 East Central
Wichita, KS 67214 
316-262-2415 
316-262-0741 (f) 

Indian Health Care Resource Center 
Carmelita Skeeter, CEO 
550 South Peoria
Tulsa, OK 74120 
918-588-1900 
918-582-6405 (f) 

Oklahoma City Indian Clinic 
Robyn Sunday-Allen, CEO 
7913 West Reno Ave.
Oklahoma City, OK 73127 
405-948-4900 
405-948-4932 (f) 

Urban Inter-Tribal Center of Texas 
Dr. Rodney Stapp, CEO 
209 East Jefferson
Dallas, TX 75203 
214-941-1050 
214-941-6537 (f) 
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